
RFP Number: 20-019 Project Title: Park Pavilion Installations
RFP Issue: June 10, 2020 Department: Parks
RFP Opening:  June 24, 2020 Addenda:

PROPOSER PROPOSAL PRICE CONTACT INFORMATION

GLI Services, Inc. dba george's Landscaping, Inc. $135,786.00

George W. Petecki, Jr.
1410 Mills Road
Joliet, IL 60433

P: 815-774-0350/F:815-774-0352
Email: bridget@georgeslandscaping.com

Innovation Landscape Inc. $104,265.70

Nataly Perez
1481 Plainfield Rd.
Oswego, IL 60543

P: 815-557-0473/F:815-327-3689
Email: nataly@innovationlandscapeinc.com

Integral Construction Inc. $93,200.00

Christopher Osinski
320 Rocbaar Dr.

Romeoville, IL 60446
P: 844-317-7403/F:844-317-7402
Email: cosinski@buildintegral.com

name
address

city, st zip
P: xxx-xxx-xxxx/F:xxx-xxx-xxxx

Email: 

RFP Tabulation

Bids are subject to review for completeness, accuracy, and compliance with all terms and conditions of the bid specifications
Prepared by: Denise Domalewski, Purchasing  & Contract Administrator - Village of Orland Park

Page 1 of 1 RFP 20-019 Tabulation


